Eshowe District Hospital
Annual Report 2005
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2.

MONTHS

BED OCCUPANCY
RATE

DEATH RATE PER
MONTH

INDICATORS

AVERAGE
LENGTH OF
STAY

BED
TURNOVER
RATE

EXPENDITURE

COST PER
PATIENT
PER DAY

JANUARY

55%

8%

5 days

3 days

R4 977 326.70

415.76

FEBRUARY

54%

%

5 days

3 days

R7 049 433.23

629.18

MARCH

4%

8%

5 days

3 days

R5 802 729.46

504.66

APRIL

54%

8%

5 days

3 days

R4 952 598.16

423.77

MAY

58%

9%

6 days

3 days

R6 630 092.38

521.14

JUNE

56%

10%

6 days

3 days

R6 137 936.65

495.59

JULY

56%

11%

6 days

3 days

R5 738 810.33

490.01

AUGUST

55%

11%

6 days

3 days

R6 131 622.53

492.78

SEPTEMBER

54%

9%

6 days

3 days

R6 579 865.58

580.08

OCTOBER

54%

9%

6 days

3 days

R6 315 595.09

552.92

NOVEMBER

51%

10%

6 days

3 days

R6 456 129.33

573.44

DECEMBER

43%

11%

5 days

3 days

R6 723 168.41

730.93




3. SUMMARY STATISTICS




4. SPECIAL SERVICES
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8. PMTCT STATISTICS
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10. MORBIDITY - OUTPATIENTS




11. OVERVIEW DEATHS

Overview Death for 2005
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Paed- Adult- Adult-
Female Male Female

Gender




12. REVENUE COLLECTION

Revenue Collection for 2005

B MANUAL

mICL

O MEDITECH

0 OPD COLLECT.
B ELECTRONC
O OTHERS




